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Women / 3A / N/A

Session: 3

Num Name

Gym

AARank

Emily Patschke247
Zero Gravity Gymnast

9.425 9.500 9.0258.750 36.700
8 1 3 5T 1 

1 

Alanah Martinez250
Zero Gravity Gymnast

9.675 8.525 9.6258.850 36.675
1 11 2 1 2 

2 

Maya Alanis243
Zero Gravity Gymnast

9.400 9.425 8.6258.650 36.100
9T 2 4 15 3 

3 

Jonie Lombardo242
Zero Gravity Gymnast

9.500 8.975 9.0258.300 35.800
3T 5 9T 6T 4 

4 

Sienna Lorg325
Flipnastics

9.575 8.950 8.7008.550 35.775
2 6 6T 11T 5 

5 

Averi Sherakas225
Flipnastics

9.500 9.050 8.6508.500 35.700
4T 4 8 13T 6 

6 

Patricia Polak245
Zero Gravity Gymnast

9.225 9.375 9.0758.000 35.675
13 3 14T 4 7 

7 

Scarlett Behrens224
Flipnastics

9.400 8.650 8.7508.600 35.400
10T 9 5 10 8 

8 

Olivia Kirk251
Zero Gravity Gymnast

9.025 8.625 8.4509.100 35.200
19T 10 1 17T 9 

9 

Adeline Strevey246
Zero Gravity Gymnast

9.400 8.350 8.8008.550 35.100
11T 12 7T 9 10 

10 

Brianna Smith249
Zero Gravity Gymnast

8.875 8.875 8.8258.000 34.575
27 7 15T 8 11 

11 

Julia Schisser248
Zero Gravity Gymnast

8.950 8.100 9.2508.100 34.400
24 18 12T 2 12 

12 

Addison Graham202
Boerne Gymnastics

9.025 8.825 8.6007.400 33.850
20T 8 21T 16 13 

13 

Paige Kiddy204
Boerne Gymnastics

9.375 8.300 9.1256.900 33.700
12 13 29 3 14 

14 

Janice Ricarro238
Platinum Gymnastics 

8.925 8.250 8.6507.800 33.625
25 15 17 14T 15 

15 

Jalyn Templeton244
Zero Gravity Gymnast

9.500 8.150 8.0257.900 33.575
5T 17 16 27 16 

16 

Zamarria Washington237
Platinum Gymnastics 

9.050 8.175 8.7007.400 33.325
16T 16 22T 12T 17 

17 

Camryn Schneider240
Platinum Gymnastics 

9.050 7.325 8.3008.200 32.875
17T 22T 11 22T 18 

18 

Madylyn Moore205
Boerne Gymnastics

9.025 8.275 8.3006.850 32.450
21T 14 30 23T 19 

19 

Gianna Pena227
Infinity Athletics

8.800 7.925 8.3507.300 32.375
28 19 26 21 20 

20 

Macie Fallon201
Boerne Gymnastics

9.450 7.725 8.4256.500 32.100
6T 20 34 19 21 

21 

Jourden Violette229
Infinity Athletics

9.450 6.050 8.8507.700 32.050
7T 32 18 7 22 

22 

Heidi Grasso203
Boerne Gymnastics

8.775 7.050 8.4507.350 31.625
29 25T 23T 18T 23 

23 

Gabrielle Sumlin231
Platinum Gymnastics 

9.050 6.775 7.3508.300 31.475
18T 28 10T 32 24 

24 

Paulina Lopez207
Boerne Gymnastics

9.100 7.425 8.1006.550 31.175
14T 21 33 26 25 

25 
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Carter Owen239
Platinum Gymnastics 

9.025 6.300 8.4007.350 31.075
22T 30 24T 20 26 

26 

Caylee Mitchell226
Infinity Athletics

8.650 7.325 7.8007.200 30.975
32 23T 27 30 27 

27 

Bailey Williams233
Platinum Gymnastics 

9.000 6.900 8.2756.700 30.875
23 27 31 24 28 

28 

Reese Mayfield235
Platinum Gymnastics 

8.900 6.125 8.1507.650 30.825
26 31 19 25 29 

29 

Hailee Bird228
Infinity Athletics

9.100 5.600 7.9508.100 30.750
15T 35 13T 28T 30 

30 

Gabriella DePaz232
Platinum Gymnastics 

8.750 7.050 7.0507.450 30.300
30 26T 20 33 31 

31 

Brooklyne Moore230
Platinum Gymnastics 

8.400 6.400 7.9507.350 30.100
33 29 25T 29T 32 

32 

Julia Shields236
Platinum Gymnastics 

7.625 7.200 7.7007.050 29.575
35 24 28 31 33 

33 

Elizabeth Clark241
Platinum Gymnastics 

8.725 5.850 6.8506.650 28.075
31 33 32 34 34 

34 

Caroline McMillin234
Platinum Gymnastics 

7.900 5.625 5.8006.250 25.575
34 34 35 35 35 

35 

Caroline Gillis223
Flipnastics

0.000 0.000 0.0000.000 0.000
36* 36* 36* 36* 36*

36*

Ellie Dodson220
Champions Westlake

0.000 0.000 0.0000.000 0.000
37* 37* 37* 37* 37*

37*

Amara Mund206
Boerne Gymnastics

0.000 0.000 0.0000.000 0.000
38* 38* 38* 38* 38*

38*
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